Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

Peter Jackson Trophy Races

Sorted on Laps |

.

F1600 Shannonville Motorsports Park 4.030 km . . .
R13 - Race 3 09/07/2017 14:12- . . .
Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:07:21 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm i Lap Hometown Club  Make Sponsor
1 1 3 BenHurst F1600A 12 22:52.635 1:53.547 3 Oakville ON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
2 1 12  Graham Lobban F1600B 12 23:03.755 11120 1:54.193 3  Cambridge ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz ~ Grand River Physiotherapy
3 2 5 David Taylor F1600A 12 23:22.236 29.601 1:54.899 2 Waterdown ON BARC 1999 Van Diemen RF99\Hondz  Vallis Motor Sport
4 3 23 Connor Wagland F1600A 12 23:29.961 37326 1:54.951 6 Hamilton ON BARC 2012 Piper DF5\Honda Burloak Cycle, Jones Tool and Mac
5 4 27 Danby Crowder F1600A 12 23:39.075 46.440 1:55.352 2 OdessaON StLAC 2005 Van Diemen RF05\Ford  Gearhead Motorsports
6 2 41  Steve Bodrug F1600B 12 23:45.104 52.469 1:56.300 6 Mississauga ON VARAC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  SJB Racing
7 3 35 James Lindsay F1600B 12 23:56.451 1.03.816  1:55.632 2  Waterford ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford
8 4 54 Byron Leis F1600B 12 23:58.449 1.05.814  1:58.725 11  Waterloo ON DAC 1992 Reynard 92FF\Ford SPH Engineering
9 5 25 Mike Lee F1600B 12 24:29.481 1:36.846 1:55.774 2 EastYork ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Blue Gates Productions
10 5 28 Ross Smith F1600A 1 24:29177 1lap 2:03.313 2 PointeClireQC ~ VARAC 2001 Van Diemen RF01\Hondz
1" 6 96 Noel Castell F1600B 10 21:23.728 2laps  2:03.911 5 Waterloo ON BARC 1974 Zink Z10\Ford Airbiz Racing
Not classified (50% = 6 Laps)
DNS DNS 42 Keith Lobban F1600A DNS 0 Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz ~ Deep Thought
DNS DNS 59 Stephen Adams F1600B DNS 0 Courtice ON BEMC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Flagship Racing Services
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
11.120 126.833 1:53.547 127.771 3 - Ben Hurst

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Terry Dale
Chair Of Stewards: Aileen Ashman
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Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

Peter Jackson Trophy Races
F1600 Shannonville Motorsports Park 4.030 km ._._.

R13 - Race 3 09/07/2017 14:12- . . .
Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:07:21 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:59.834 +4.482 14:15:23.080 9 1:57.885 +2.111 14:25:50.679
(3) Ben Hurst 5 1:57.233 +1.881 14:17:20.313 10 1:59.260 +3.486 14:27:49.939
1 1:55.770 +2.223 14:09:16.870 6 1:57.913 +2.561 14:19:18.226 11 2:00.620 +4.846 14:29:50.559
2 1:54.279 +0.732 14:11:11.149 7 1:57.063 +1.711 14:21:15.289 12 2:00.022 +4.248 14:31:50.581
3 1:53.547 14:13:04.696 8 1:57.323 +1.971 14:23:12.612
4 1:54.033 +0.486 14:14:58.729 9 1:56.528 +1.176 14:25:09.140 (28) Ross Smith
5 1:53.863 +0.316 14:16:52.592 10 1:57.540 +2.188 14:27:06.680 1 2:05.255 +1.942 14:09:28.215
6 1:53.803 +0.256 14:18:46.395 11 1:57.215 +1.863 14:29:03.895 2 2:03.313 14:11:31.528
7 1:54.469 +0.922 14:20:40.864 12 1:56.280 +0.928 14:31:00.175 3 2:05.715 +2.402 14:13:37.243
8 1:54.041 +0.494 14:22:34.905 4 2:04.140 +0.827 14:15:41.383
9 1:54.410 +0.863 14:24:29.315 (41) Steve Bodrug 5 2:05.555 +2.242 14:17:46.938
10 1:54.599 +1.052 14:26:23.914 1 1:59.902 +3.602 14:09:21.684 6 2:21.079 +17.766 14:20:08.017
1 1:54.779 +1.232 14:28:18.693 2 1:56.382 +0.082 14:11:18.066 7 2:03.342 +0.029 14:22:11.359
12 1:55.042 +1.495 14:30:13.735 3 2:14.414 +18.114 14:13:32.480 8 2:04.005 +0.692 14:24:15.364
4 1:57.706 +1.406 14:15:30.186 9 3:22.676 +1:19.363 14:27:38.040
(12) Graham Lobban 5 1:56.771 +0.471 14:17:26.957 10 2:07.202 +3.889 14:29:45.242
1 1:56.504 +2.311 14:09:17.632 6 1:56.300 14:19:23.257 1 2:05.035 +1.722 14:31:50.277
2 1:54.986 +0.793 14:11:12.618 7 1:56.370 +0.070 14:21:19.627
3 1:54.193 14:13:06.811 8 1:56.882 +0.582 14:23:16.509 (96) Noel Castell
4 1:54.995 +0.802 14:15:01.806 9 1:56.566 +0.266 14:25:13.075 1 2:06.433 +2.522 14:09:29.549
5 1:54.460 +0.267 14:16:56.266 10 1:58.074 +1.774 14:27:11.149 2 2:05.268 +1.357 14:11:34.817
6 1:54.769 +0.576 14:18:51.035 11 1:56.718 +0.418 14:29:07.867 3 2:04.945 +1.034 14:13:39.762
7 1:55.096 +0.903 14:20:46.131 12 1:58.337 +2.037 14:31:06.204 4 2:04.116 +0.205 14:15:43.878
8 1:54.923 +0.730 14:22:41.054 5 2:03.911 14:17:47.789
9 1:55.338 +1.145 14:24:36.392 (35) James Lindsay 6 2:04.620 +0.709 14:19:52.409
10 1:56.000 +1.807 14:26:32.392 1 1:59.823 +4.191 14:09:21.412 7 2:05.448 +1.537 14:21:57.857
1 1:56.220 +2.027 14:28:28.612 2 1:55.632 14:11:17.044 8 2:06.604 +2.693 14:24:04.461
12 1:56.243 +2.050 14:30:24.855 3 1:58.843 +3.211 14:13:15.887 9 2:05.639 +1.728 14:26:10.100
4 1:58.619 +2.987 14:15:14.506 p10 2:34.728 +30.817 14:28:44.828
(5) David Taylor 5 1:58.003 +2.371 14:17:12.509
1 1:57.378 +2.479 14:09:18.670 6 1:59.040 +3.408 14:19:11.549
2 1:54.899 14:11:13.569 7 1:57.064 +1.432 14:21:08.613
3 1:55.759 +0.860 14:13:09.328 8 1:57.506 +1.874 14:23:06.119
4 1:56.566 +1.667 14:15:05.894 9 2:14.774 +19.142 14:25:20.893
5 1:56.480 +1.581 14:17:02.374 10 2:00.055 +4.423 14:27:20.948
6 1:55.985 +1.086 14:18:58.359 11 1:57.753 +2.121 14:29:18.701
7 1:56.561 +1.662 14:20:54.920 12 1:58.850 +3.218 14:31:17.551
8 1:55.964 +1.065 14:22:50.884
9 1:57.431 +2.532 14:24:48.315 (54) Byron Leis
10 1:57.556 +2.657 14:26:45.871 1 2:01.250 +2.525 14:09:23.351
1" 1:57.659 +2.760 14:28:43.530 2 1:58.791 +0.066 14:11:22.142
12 1:59.806 +4.907 14:30:43.336 3 2:01.508 +2.783 14:13:23.650
4 1:59.320 +0.595 14:15:22.970
(23) Connor Wagland 5 2:00.434 +1.709 14:17:23.404
1 1:57.983 +3.032 14:09:19.527 6 1:59.676 +0.951 14:19:23.080
2 1:55.479 +0.528 14:11:15.006 7 1:59.585 +0.860 14:21:22.665
3 1:57.488 +2.537 14:13:12.494 8 1:59.661 +0.936 14:23:22.326
4 1:56.424 +1.473 14:15:08.918 9 1:59.042 +0.317 14:25:21.368
5 1:55.475 +0.524 14:17:04.393 10 2:00.135 +1.410 14:27:21.503
6 1:54.951 14:18:59.344 11 1:58.725 14:29:20.228
7 1:55.989 +1.038 14:20:55.333 12 1:59.321 +0.596 14:31:19.549
8 2:04.721 +9.770 14:23:00.054
9 1:57.712 +2.761 14:24:57.766 (25) Mike Lee
10 1:57.614 +2.663 14:26:55.380 1 1:58.713 +2.939 14:09:20.496
1 1:57.150 +2.199 14:28:52.530 2 1:55.774 14:11:16.270
12 1:58.531 +3.580 14:30:51.061 3 2:46.380 +50.606 14:14:02.650
4 1:58.403 +2.629 14:16:01.053
(27) Danby Crowder 5 1:58.212 +2.438 14:17:59.265
1 1:57.791 +2.439 14:09:19.125 6 1:58.702 +2.928 14:19:57.967
2 1:55.352 14:11:14.477 7 1:57.880 +2.106 14:21:55.847
3 2:08.769 +13.417 14:13:23.246 8 1:56.947 +1.173 14:23:52.794
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Terry Dale
Chair Of Stewards: Aileen Ashman
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Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

Peter Jackson Trophy Races

Lapchart |

.

F1600 Shannonville Motorsports Park 4.030 km

R13 - Race 3 09/07/2017 14:12- ......

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:07:21 . .
Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Ben Hurst (3) 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Graham Lobban (12) 2 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
David Taylor (5) 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Danby Crowder (27) 4 27 27 27 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
Connor Wagland (23) 5 23 23 23 35 35 35 35 35 35 27 27 27 27
James Lindsay (35) 6 35 25 25 27 54 27 27 27 27 M 41 41 M
Steve Bodrug (41) 7 41 35 35 54 27 54 54 41 41 35 35 35 35
Mike Lee (25) 8 25 41 M 41 41 41 41 54 54 54 54 54 54
Byron Leis (54) 9 54 54 54 28 28 28 96 25 25 25 25 25 25
Ross Smith (28) 10 28 28 28 96 96 96 25 96 96 96 96 28
Noel Castell (96) 11 96 96 96 25 25 25 28 28 28 28 28
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